POSITIONERS
POSIMATIC PS15
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
 POSIMATIC PS15   W000385393
 POSIMATIC PS15 PLASMA   95032121NG
 EDITION  : EN Instructions for use REF : 8695 6647
 REVISION : E
 DATE : 06-2019 Original instructions

Ref.
PS15 Plasma
Stock Order Designation
E5 W000386980    Motor
E5  PC5700291   Motor
  PC5700278   Adapter flange
M6 W000386956 W000386956   Gearbox
M10 W000386966 W000386966   Ground connection
E4 W000386980 W000386980   Motor
M3 W000386957 W000386957   Gearbox
M13 W000386972 W000386972   Bush
E7 W000386987 W000386987   Sensor
 For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE :
Number :
F - MAINTENANCE 8695 6647 / E
F-30  POSIMATIC PS15
ELECTRICAL PART
8695 6647 / E F - MAINTENANCE
POSIMATIC PS15  F-31
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item
Ref.
PS15
Ref.
PS15 Plasma
Stock Order Designation
A1 W000140748 W000140748   Main switch
A2 W000137799 W000137799   24V BA9S bulb
A2 PC5704057 PC5704057   Indicator body
A2 PC5704054 PC5704054   Power on indicator head
A3 PC5701064 PC5701064   Auxiliary contactor KA1
A4 PC5706078 PC5706078   63VA 220-380/2x24V transformer
A5 PC5701025 PC5701025   Reversing contactor
A6 W000386985  
1.1KW AGILE drive
for PS15
A6  PC5700270
ACU 401-09FA 3.2A drive
for PS15 Plasma
  PC5700269
RES02 addon
for PS15 Plasma
A7 W000366020 W000366020   Two fixed pitch selector head
A7 W000366042 W000366042   Body
A7 W000366044 W000366044   Contact
A11 P91093173 P91093173   4 contacts relay
A12 PC5705167 PC5705167   10x38 three-poles cut-off (FU2)
A13 PC5513716 PC5513716   5x20 fuse holder (FU1-FU3)
A13 PC5513727 PC5513727   Accessory – fuse holder 5x20 (FU1-FU3)
A13 PC5513728 PC5513728   Accessory – fuse holder 5x20 (FU1-FU3)
A15
PC5705323
+ PC5705342
PC5705323
+ PC5705342
  Thermal relay
A16 PC5606743 PC5606743   2 contact relay
C7 P95032002 P95032002   Control box with cable
C8 W000273453 W000273453   Pedal
 For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE :
Number :
F - MAINTENANCE 8695 6647 / E
F-32  POSIMATIC PS15
PERSONAL NOTES
Lincoln Electric France S.A.S.
Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 76120 Le Grand Quevilly
76121 Le Grand Quevilly cedex